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ENROLMENT FEE: $250

PROMO PRICE GC BNE TSV MATERIAL FEE

FACULTY OF AUTOMOTIVE

AUR30620 Certificate III in Light Vehicle Mechanical Technology - 60 weeks  $12,000 • •  $2,000 

AUR40216  Certificate IV in Automotive Mechanical Diagnosis upgrade - 36 weeks*  $8,000 • •  $300 

AUR50116  Diploma of Automotive Management - 30 weeks  $5,500 •  $300 

FACULTY OF HOSPITALITY

SIT30821 Certificate III in Commercial Cookery - 40 weeks  $8,000 • •  $2,000 

SIT40521 Certificate IV in Kitchen Management - 25 weeks *  $4,500 • •  $300 

SIT50422 Diploma of Hospitality Management (Commercial Cookery) - 27 weeks *  $4,500 • •  $300 

SIT50422 Diploma of Hospitality Management - 56 weeks  $9,000 •  $300 

SIT60322 Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management - 51 weeks  $8,500 •  $300 

FACULTY OF CHILDREN’S SERVICES

CHC30121 Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care - 46 weeks  $9,000 • • $300

CHC50121 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care - 50 weeks *  $9,500 • • $300

CHC30121 Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care (Job Pathway) - 46 weeks  $9,000 • • • $300

CHC50121 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care (Job Pathway) - 50 weeks *  $9,500 • • • $300

FACULTY OF COMMUNITY SERVICES

CHC33021 Certificate III in Individual Support (Ageing) - 27 weeks  $7,000 • • $300

CHC43015 Certificate IV in Ageing Support - 39 weeks  $9,000 • • $300

FACULTY OF BUSINESS

BSB40820 Certificate IV in Marketing and Communication - 32 weeks  $5,500 • $300

BSB50620 Diploma of Marketing and Communication - 32 weeks *  $5,500 • $300

BSB60520 Advanced Diploma of Marketing and Communication - 32 weeks *  $5,500 • $300

BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and Management - 36 weeks  $5,500 • • $300

BSB80120 Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning) - 104 weeks $19,000 • $1,000

* Pre-requisites required. Please refer to International Fee Schedule
* $500 of the material fee to be paid upfront. Remaining amount spread evenly throughout the payment plan

VET COURSES
ONSHORE PROMOS

https://www.imagineeducation.com.au/_files/ugd/66f0a3_9222975e14804ed99fa497c7df40a3d7.pdf


COURSE DURATION 
(WEEKS) PROMO PRICE ENROLMENT 

FEE MATERIAL FEE
COE 

DEPOSIT
NO. MONTHLY 
INSTALMENTS

MONTHLY 
PAYMENT

FACULTY OF AUTOMOTIVE 10%

Certificate III in Light Vehicle Mechanical Technology 60  $12,000  $250  $2,000  $1,950 13  $946.15 

Certificate IV in Automotive Mechanical Diagnosis 
upgrade 36  $8,000  $250  $300  $1,350 7  $1,028.57 

Diploma of Automotive Management 30  $5,500  $250  $300  $1,100 6  $825.00 

FACULTY OF HOSPITALITY

Certificate III in Commercial Cookery 40  $8,000  $250  $2,000  $1,550 8  $1,087.50 

Certificate IV in Kitchen Management 25  $4,500  $250  $300  $1,000 5  $810.00 

Diploma of Hospitality Management (Cookery) 27  $4,500  $250  $300  $1,000 5  $810.00 

Diploma of Hospitality Management 56  $9,000  $250  $300  $1,450 12  $675.00 

Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management 51  $8,500  $250  $300  $1,400 11  $695.45 

FACULTY OF CHILDREN’S SERVICES

Certificate III in Early Childhood Education & Care 46  $9,000  $250  $300  $1,450 9  $900.00 

Diploma of Early Childhood Education & Care 50  $9,500  $250  $300  $1,500 10  $855.00 

Certificate III in Early Childhood Education & Care 
(Job Pathway) 46  $9,000  $250  $300  $1,450 9  $900.00 

Diploma of Early Childhood Education & Care
(Job Pathway) 50  $9,500  $250  $300  $1,500 10  $855.00 

FACULTY OF COMMUNITY SERVICES

Certificate III in Individual Support (Ageing, Home 
and Community Care) 27  $7,000  $250  $300  $1,250 5  $1,260.00 

Certificate IV in Ageing Support 39  $9,000  $250  $300  $1,450 8  $1,012.50 

FACULTY OF BUSINESS

Certificate IV in Marketing and Communication 32  $5,500  $250  $300  $1,100 6  $825.00 

Diploma of Marketing and Communication 32  $5,500  $250  $300  $1,100 6  $825.00 

Advanced Diploma of Marketing and Communication 32  $5,500  $250  $300  $1,100 6  $825.00 

Diploma of Leadership and Management 36  $5,500  $250  $300  $1,100 7  $707.14 

Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning) 104  $19,000  $250  $1,000  $3,150 23  $743.48 

SAMPLE PAYMENT PLAN
VET ONSHORE



ONSHORE - JANUARY-JUNE 2026

CHILDCARE PACKAGE PRICE $18,100

PAYMENT STRUCTURE

STEP 1

STEP 2

STEP 3

STEP 4

Pay a minimum of $500 for 
all courses CoE's

Pay remaining deposit prior 
to commencement

Start course and begin 
monthly payments

Your following course 
deposit is due before that 
specific course start date

COURSE DURATION 
(WEEKS) TUITION MATERIAL 

FEE TOTAL DEPOSIT DEPOSIT 
DUE DATE

MONTHLY 
PAYMENT

Certificate III in Early Childhood 
Education and Care 46  $8,500 300 $8,800  $1,150 By this course 

start date  9 x $850 

Diploma of Early Childhood 
Education and Care 50  $9,000 300 $9,300  $1,200 By this course 

start date  10 x $810 

ENROLMENT FEE: $250

* Enrolment fee is not included in individual or package prices



CHILDCARE PACKAGE 
JOB PATHWAY

ENROL NOW TO
WORK WHILE 

STUDYING

Diploma of 
Early Childhood Education and Care

TUITION FEE

$9,000
MATERIAL FEE

$300

Certificate III in 
Early Childhood Education and Care

TUITION FEE

$8,500
MATERIAL FEE

$300

+

= $18,100
* This promotion price does 
not include enrolment fees.

	» Placement at an Imagine Education Group Centre
	» Campuses available; Brisbane, Townsville, Adelaide, Melbourne & Gold Coast

* Offer only applies to Job Pathway courses; 
CHC30121 Certificate III in Early Childhood Education 
and Care (Job Pathway) & CHC50121 Diploma of Early 
Childhood Education and Care (Job Pathway)

ENROLMENT FEE: $250

ONSHORE - JANUARY-JUNE 2026

COURSE DURATION 
(WEEKS) TUITION MATERIAL 

FEE TOTAL DEPOSIT DEPOSIT 
DUE DATE

MONTHLY 
PAYMENT

Certificate III in Early Childhood 
Education and Care (Job Pathway) 46  $8,500 300 $8,800  $1,150 By this course 

start date  9 x $850 

Diploma of Early Childhood 
Education and Care (Job Pathway) 50  $9,000 300 $9,300  $1,200 By this course 

start date  10 x $810 



ONSHORE - JANUARY-JUNE 2026

COOKERY PACKAGE PRICE $18,700

PAYMENT STRUCTURE

STEP 1

STEP 2

STEP 3

STEP 4

Pay a minimum of $500 for 
all courses CoE's

Pay remaining deposit prior 
to commencement

Start course and begin 
monthly payments

Your following course 
deposit is due before that 
specific course start date

COURSE DURATION 
(WEEKS) TUITION MATERIAL 

FEE TOTAL DEPOSIT DEPOSIT 
DUE DATE MONTHLY PAYMENT

Certificate III in Commercial 
Cookery 40  $7,500 2000 $9,500  $1,250 By this course 

start date  8 x $1,031.25  

Certificate IV in Kitchen 
Management 25  $4,300 300 $4,600  $730 By this course 

start date  5 x $774 

Diploma of Hospitality 
Management 
(Commercial Cookery) 

27  $4,300 300 $4,600  $730 By this course 
start date 5 x $774

ENROLMENT FEE: $250

* Enrolment fee is not included in individual or package prices



ONSHORE - JANUARY-JUNE 2026

AUTOMOTIVE PACKAGE PRICE

PAYMENT STRUCTURE PACKAGE OPTIONS

STEP 1

STEP 2

STEP 3

STEP 4

OPTION 1 $20,800
Certificate III in Light Vehicle 

Mechanical Technology 
+

Certificate IV in Automotive 
Mechanical Diagnois

OPTION 2 $25,600
Certificate III in Light Vehicle 

Mechanical Technology 
+

Certificate IV in Automotive 
Mechanical Diagnois

+
Diploma of Automotive Management

Pay a minimum of $500 for 
all courses CoE's

Pay remaining deposit prior 
to commencement

Start course and begin 
monthly payments

Your following course 
deposit is due before that 
specific course start date

COURSE DURATION 
(WEEKS) TUITION MATERIAL 

FEE TOTAL DEPOSIT DEPOSIT 
DUE DATE

MONTHLY 
PAYMENT

Certificate III in Light Vehicle 
Mechanical Technology 60  $11,000 2000 $13,000  $1,600 By this course 

start date  13 x  $876.92  

Certificate IV in Automotive 
Mechanical Diagnois 36  $7,500 300 $7,800  $1,050 By this course 

start date  7 x $964.29 

Diploma of Automotive 
Management 30  $4,500 300 $4,800  $750 By this course 

start date 6 x $675

ENROLMENT FEE: $250

* Enrolment fee is not included in individual or package prices



ONSHORE - JANUARY-JUNE 2026

AGED CARE PACKAGE PRICE $19,400

PAYMENT STRUCTURE

STEP 1

STEP 2

STEP 3

STEP 4

Pay a minimum of $500 for 
all courses CoE's

Pay remaining deposit prior 
to commencement

Start course and begin 
monthly payments

Your following course 
deposit is due before that 
specific course start date

COURSE DURATION 
(WEEKS) TUITION MATERIAL 

FEE TOTAL DEPOSIT DEPOSIT 
DUE DATE

MONTHLY 
PAYMENT

Certificate III in Individual 
Support 27  $6,500 300 $6,800  $950 By this course 

start date  5 x  $1,170  

Certificate IV in Ageing 
Support 39  $7,000 300 $7,300  $1,000 By this course 

start date  8 x $787.50 

Diploma of Leadership & 
Management 36  $5,000 300 $5,300  $800 By this course 

start date 8 x $562.50

ENROLMENT FEE: $250

* Enrolment fee is not included in individual or package prices



ONSHORE - JANUARY-JUNE 2026

MARKETING PACKAGE PRICE $15,900

PAYMENT STRUCTURE

STEP 1

STEP 2

STEP 3

STEP 4

Pay a minimum of $500 for 
all courses CoE's

Pay remaining deposit prior 
to commencement

Start course and begin 
monthly payments

Your following course 
deposit is due before that 
specific course start date

COURSE DURATION 
(WEEKS) TUITION MATERIAL 

FEE TOTAL DEPOSIT DEPOSIT 
DUE DATE

MONTHLY 
PAYMENT

Certificate IV in Marketing 
and Communication 32 $5,000 300 $5,300  $800 By this course 

start date  6 x  $750  

Diploma of Marketing and 
Communication 32 $5,000 300 $5,300  $800 By this course 

start date  6 x $750 

Advanced Diploma 
of Marketing and 
Communication

32 $5,000 300 $5,300  $800 By this course 
start date 6 x $750

ENROLMENT FEE: $250

* Enrolment fee is not included in individual or package prices



SOUTHPORT CENTRAL CAMPUS
+617 5571 1122
Building 3F, 9 Lawson Street
Southport Qld 4215

ASHMORE CAMPUS
+617 5586 2244
151 Currumburra Road
Ashmore Qld 4214

BRISBANE CAMPUS
+617 5521 0595
Level 2, 170 Leichhardt Street
Spring Hill Qld 4000

WOOLLOONGABBA CAMPUS
12 Annerley Road
Woolloongabba Qld 4102

EMAIL
info@imagineeducation.com.au

WEBSITE
www.imagineeducation.com.au

TO APPLY: Please email - info@101-marketing.com.au

CONDITIONS:
•	 Promo valid for enrolments processed between 1 January 2026 – 30 June 2026

•	 To receive CoEs, students must pay the enrolment fee, applicable resource fees, and the first course deposit

•	 Onshore applicants must pay a minimum deposit of $500 to receive CoE’s 

•	 Courses with entry requirements require supporting documents

•	 Promo applies only to new applicants — not current offer holders 

•	 Enrolment fee is not included in any of the prices/breakdowns mentioned

CRICOS PROVIDER NO.  02695C  |   NATIONAL PROVIDER NO.  31302  
IMAGINE EDUCATION AUSTRALIA PTY LTD  -   INVESTING IN IMAGINATIONS

AUR30620/103669J | AUR40216/091659C | AUR50116/103025A | SIT30821/109789H | SIT40521/109658H | SIT50422/110579H | SIT50422M/110579H | 

SIT60322/110580D | CHC30121/107589K | CHC50121/107590F | CHC33021/112531H | CHC43015/090560M | CHC43015/090560M | BSB40820/103732G | 

BSB50620/103734E | BSB60520/103738A | BSB50420/103735D

mailto:info%40imagineeducation.com.au?subject=Promotion%20query
http://www.imagineeducation.com.au

